N U m ero U nO AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO

0200HO07450 MAN-O-MAN x SHOTTLE x BOSS IRON

LONG-LANGS OMAN OMAN
AMIGHETTI SHOTTLE AVE TY VG-89-ITA
PICSTON SHOTTLE
AMIGHETTI IRON ALUNDRA VG-89-4YR-ITA
BOSS IRON
NIKKI VG-88-3YR-ITA

GTPI 2292

EX-90-HUN ST TD TRTL TY TV
Reg. #: HOITAM17990915143
Born: 07/15/2010 Kappa Casein: AE

PRODUCTION | 11242 Herds 41267 Dirs 99% Rel

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF
aAa: 342516 DMS:
Beta Casein: A1A2

MACE-G / 04-25

Milk lbs Fat Ibs Fat % Protein lbs Protein %
-1445 -9 +0.20 -38 +0.04
NM$ -272 CM$ -262 FM$ -295 GMS$ -233 DWP$ -302
Feed Efficiency RFI Feed Saved Methane Efficiency
-121 214 -318 102

Daughter Average (ME) Milk 25,111 Ibs Fat 1,022 Ibs Protein 804 Ibs

EDG RUBY UNO RIZA

Y

Patry Jones

\,.,1

Patty Jones

Productive Life

Somatic Cell Score
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Livability

Heifer Livability

Fertility Index

CONFORMATION | 7704 Herds 25548 Dtrs

PTAT
Udder Composite
Feet & Legs Composite

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Legs Side View
Rear Legs Rear View
Foot Angle

F & L Score

Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Fore Teat Placement
Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

-0.2 Calf Immunity
2.86 Cow Conception Rate
3.2 Heifer Conception Rate
0.5 Sire Calving Ease
-0.2 Daughter Calving Ease
2.5 Sire Stillbirth
Daughter Stillbirth

99% Rel

0.34 Body Composite
0.06 Dairy Composite
-0.58

2.8
2.6
2.3%
2.9%
6.8%
6.4%

0.63
-0.66

Tall
Strong
Deep
Tight Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Hock-in
Steep
Low
Loose
High
Narrow
Strong
Shallow
Close
Long
Close

99% Rel
99% Rel

MACE / 04-25

+0.76
+0.18
+0.24
-0.38
+0.20
+0.77
-0.41
-1.53
+0.58
-0.10
-0.03
+0.16
-0.51
+1.52
+0.65
+0.52
+0.80
+0.87



